Directory of Schools

Schenectady High School
1445 The Plaza - 12308
shs.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Main Office 518-881-2044
Principal

Christopher Chank 44801
chankc@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Class Principals

Jon Goyette ('22) 44830
goyettej@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Kargsia McDuffie (‘23) 44834
mcduffiek@schenectady.k12.ny.us

David Preston ('24) 44834
prestond@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Jocelyn Hoffmann (25) 44838

hoffmanj@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Steinmetz Career & Leadership
Academy (SCLA)

880 Oakwood Ave. - 12303
scla.schenectady.k12.ny.us
Principal

Christopher Chank
chankc@schenectady.k12.ny.us
House Principal

Gregory Fields
fieldsg@schenectady.k12.ny.us

44801

518-370-8183

Mont Pleasant Middle School
1121 Forest Rd. - 12303
mpmes.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal

Nicole Biette
bietten@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Assistant Principals

Jason Breh
brehj@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Joseph Coleman
colemanj@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8160

518-370-8160

518-370-8160

Guidance Office 518-370-8379

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8182

Attendance Office 518-370-8198

Oneida Middle School
1629 Oneida Street - 12308
oms.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal

Tony Farina
farinat@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Assistant Principals

Matthew Feldman
feldmanm@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Matthew Del.orenzo
delorenzom@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Maggie Palmeri
palmerim@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8260

518-370-8260

518-370-8260

518-370-8260

Guidance Department 30109

Nurse’s Office 30103

Central Park Middle School
421 Elm St. - 12304
cpms.schenectady.k12.ny.us
Principal

Jason Rogers
rogersj@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Assistant Principals

Louise Gundrum
gundruml@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8250

518-370-8250

Kerri Evers 518-370-8250
eversk@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Jesse Oliver 518-370-8250

oliverj@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Guidance Department 518-370-8251

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8252

Attendance Office 518-370-8253

S SCHENECTADY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Hamilton Elementary School
1091 Webster St. - 12303
hamilton.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal

Michele Manners
mannersm@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-881-3720

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3720
Howe Elementary School

1065 Baker Ave. - 12308
howe.schenectady.k12.ny.us
Principal

Susan Gorman
gormans@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8295

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3763

William C. Keane Elementary School

1252 Albany St. 12304
keane.schenectady.k12.ny.us
Principal

Kerri Messler
messlerk@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-881-3960

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3964

Martin Luther King Jr.
Elementary School

918 Stanley St.- 12307
king.schenecta dy.k12.ny.us

Principal
Kristin Munrett
munrettk@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8360

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8364

Lincoln Elementary School
2 Robinson St. - 12304
lincoln.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
Job Thomas
thomasjo@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-881-3780

Van Corlaer Elementary School
2300 Guilderland Ave. - 12306
vc.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
Michaela Miranda
mirandam@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-881-7343

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8154

Woodlawn Elementary School
3311 Wells Ave. - 12304
woodlawn.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
John Perreault
perreaultj@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8280

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8282

Yates Elementary School
725 Salina St. - 12308
yates.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal

Robert Flanders
flandersr@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8320

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8322

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3780

Paige Elementary School
104 Elliott Ave. - 12304
paige.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
Patrick Jean-Pierre
jeanp@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8300

Nurse’s Office 518-370-8302

Pleasant Valley Elementary School
1097 Forest Rd. - 12303
pv.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
Christina Howard
howardc@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-881-3640

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3643

Zoller Elementary School
1880 Lancaster St. - 12308
zoller.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Principal
Desmond O’Connor
oconnord@schenectady.k12.ny.us

518-370-8290

Nurse’s Office 518-881-3778

Washington Irving
Educational Center

422 Mumford St. - 12307
wiec.schenectady.k12.ny.us

Adult & Continuing Education Director
Jesse Roylance 518-370-8220
roylancej@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Dennis Green Asst. Director 518-881-3844

greend@schenectady.k12.ny.us

Guidance Department 518-881-2125

www.schenectady.k12.ny.us



